Guilin GLsun Science and Tech Group Co., LTD.
Tel: +86-773-3116006 Fax: +86-773-3116066 Web: www.glsun.com Email: info@glsun.com
1
CWDM Device
Features
·Low insertion loss
·Low PDL
·High channel isolation

Tel: +86-773-3116006 Fax: +86-773-3116066 Web: www.glsun.com Email: info@glsun.com
2
Ordering Information: SUN-CWDM-A-B-C-D-E
A B C D E
Channel Center
Wavelength
Tube Type Fiber Length
(Include connector)
Connector Dimension
Txxxx: xxxxnm 25:250um 05: 0.5m±0.05m OO:None 5534: Φ5.5×34mm
4226: Φ4.2×26mm
3526: Φ3.5×26mm
X: Others
mini Dimension
2525: Φ2.5×25mm
3028: Φ3.0×28mm
X: Others
90:900um 10: 1.0m±0.05m FP: FC/PC
(xxxx =Channel
Center Wavelength)
eg. T1470: 1470nm
X: Others 15: 1.5m±0.05m
X: Others
FA: FC/APC
SP: SC/PC
SA: SC/APC
STP: ST/PC
STA: ST/APC
LP: LC/PC
LA: LC/APC
X: Others